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TAPAS

X

CHICKEN CROQUETTES 5 U
HAM CROQUETTES 5 U
BREAD WITH TOMATE
PATATAS BRAVAS
CHIPIRONES FRITOS

FRENCH CHARCUTERIE
FRENCH CHEESE MIX
MIXED MIX

4.95€
4.95€
4€
6.95€
12€

13€
13€
13€

SALAD & STARTERS
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o CHEESE GOAT SALAD 12 €

Salad, tomato, bacon, mushrooms, onion,
French goat cheese toast

o CESAR SALAD 11 €

salad, tomato, chicken, egg, anchovies with Caesar
sauce, parmesan chunks

e NICOISE SALAD 11 €

Salad, tomato, green pepper, onion, radishes,
artichokes, tuna, anchovy, broad beans, black olives

e PERIGORD SALAD 14 €

salad, tomato, duck breast, walnuts,
homemade foie gras toast

« NORDIC SALAD 13 €

Salad, prawns, avocado, smoked salmon,
spider, blinis and cream cheese

« SALMON AVOCADO MANGO TARTARE
« FRENCH COUNTRY TERRINE

« HOMEMADE FOIE GRAS
« BURRATA CANDIED TOMATO

TART
« TOMATO MOZZARELLA

14€
8€

16€

8 €
8 €
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E>0< MAIN COURSE >§<Tj

e CHEESEBURGER FRENCH MEAT 16 €
e GRILLED ENTRECOT PEPPER SAUCE O ROQUEFORT
SAUCE 24 €
e CHICKEN ESCALOPE WITH MUSHROOM CREAM
SAUCE / SPAGHETTI 13 €
e PARMENTIER OF DUCK CONFIT 19 €
e DUCK BREAST WITH FRENCH FRIES 23 €
e BEEF STEAK TARTAR 15 €
e SPAGHETTI WITH CLAMS 13 €
| e PENNE WITH CANDIED CHERRY TOMATO CREAM
Wl FETAGHEESE 13 €
e EGGPLANT GRATIN WITH TOMATO PARMESAN
SAUCE AND MOZZARELLA 13 €

VOL AU VENT OF THE SEA WITH PRAWNS
SALMON AND SHRIMPS 18 €

FISH & CHIPS 8 €
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E>Q< THE DESSERTS >§<Tj

RUM BABA 6,50 €
CHOCOLATE COULANTE 5,00 €
MANGO TATIN 7,00 €
RED FRUITS CHEESECAKE 6,00 €
CHOCOLATE ECLAIR 6,00 €
COFFE ECLAIR 6,00 €
WHITE EAT COCONUT 7,00 €
PASSION MANGO CAKE 6,50 €
BURNT CREAM 6,00 €

VANILLA
LEMON
STRAWBERRY
MANGO
CHOCOLATE
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E* EVENING MENU 25 € >§<Tj

STARTERS
FRENCH COUNTRY TERRINE
CHEESE GOAT SALAD
BURRATA CANDIED TOMATO TART
HOMEMADE FOIE GRAS +4 €
TOMATO MOZZARELLA
SALMON AVOCADO MANGO TARTA + 2 €

MAIN COURSES

CHICKEN ESCALOPE WITH MUSHROOM CREAM SAUCE
SPAGHETTI WITH CLAMS GARLIC AND PARSLEY
EGGPLANT GRATIN WITH TOMATO PARMESAN SAUCE AND
MOZZARELLA
DUCK BREAST WITH FRENCH FRIES + 4 €
VOL AU VENT OF THE SEA WITH PRAWNS SALMON AND SHRIMPS
+3€
CHEESEBURGER FRENCH MEAT + 2 €

DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE COULANTE
| ECLAIR DE CHOCOLATE O COFFEE |
o CHEESECAKE RED FRUITS NG




